manchester
= regional

track league

Event 1 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1 & 2)

1 66 Joel Partington
2 241 Adam Mitchell
3 370 Theo Hartley
4 78 David Brearley

Event 2 - 50 Lap Points Race (Group 1 & 2)

1 241 Adam Mitchell
2 78 David Brearley
3 370 Theo Hartley
4 66 Joel Partington

Event 3 - Elimination Race (Group 1 & 2)

1 370 Theo Hartley

2 241 Adam Mitchell
3 30 Max Poole

4 52 Aidan Lawrence

Event 4 - 64 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1 & 2)

1 241 Adam Mitchell

2 370 Theo Hartley

3 66 Joel Partington

4 252 Jamie Ridehalgh
Sprint 78 David Brearley
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No
152
339
241
138
370
66
127
72
170
55
52
104
252
180
78
323
253
313
172
176
30
94
316
388
292

Name
Adam
Sam
Adam
Robert
Theo
Joe
Martin
Max
Jake
Richard
Aidan
Oliver
Jamie
Alistair
David
Alfie
Joseph
John
Chris
Scott
Max
Paul
David
Max
Ben

Programme 1

Duggleby
Watson
Mitchell
Donaldson
Hartley
Partington
Woffindin
Rushby
Ragan
Moores
Lawrence
Rees
Ridehalgh
Rutherford
Brearley
George
Pidcock
Brearley
Latham
Burns
Poole
Whatmough
Bolland
Williamson
Peatfield

Premier Division
Points Classification

Club
Vive Le Velo
FH-MAS Design
Spokes Race Team
Giant Halifax Race Team
Illi Bikes
Sportcity Velo
Secret Training CC
HMT Hospitals Giant RT
Albion Cycling Co
BC PM
Innovation Racing
HMT Hospitals Giant RT
Crimson Performance RT
Secret Training CC
Squadra RT
Discovery Junior CC
FH-MAS Design RT
Squadra RT
Vitus Pro Cycling p/b Brother UK
Drag 2 Zero
Bike Box Alan RT
Shepherds Cycles - Mel Green
Kingsnorth International Whirs
Eiser Inforlur-S.C Duranguesa
Green Jersey RT

Licence
422432
822402
1084986
893029
886092
453696
436102
906302
1444045
1250241
879674
931476
463795
403254
428831
881525
462389
419578
443346
411942
840256
404545
451968
724828
471003
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